
BEVERAGES 
DUE PROCESS DRIP
CROSS EXAMINE CHAI TEA
DISCOVERY DIRTY CHAI
MISDEMEANOR MATCHA LATTE
LEGAL BRIEF LONDON FOG
HABEAS CORPUS HOT TEA
CLOSING ARGUMENT COCOA

$2.40
$5.40
$5.90
$5.40
$5.10
$3.20
$3.60

$3.90
$5.00
$5.10
$5.40
$5.40
$5.40
$4.30

AFFIDAVIT AMERICANO
CONTEMPT CAPPUCCINO
LITIGATION LATTE
CROSS-CLAIM CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOTION FOR MOCHA
WITNESS STAND WHITE MOCHA
CLOSED CASE COLD BREW

CUSTOMIZATIONS 
$1.10
$1.10
$2.20
$1.00
$1.00
$16.95

RETRIAL COFFEE REFILL
SUBPOENA SINGLE SHOT
DOUBLE JEOPARDY SHOT
EXPERT TESTIMONY EXTRA FLAVOR
MILK SUB. OF ATTORNEY
JUDGE JOE-TO-GO

HOT FOOD ITEMS 
ROTATING DAILY SPECIALS 
GRILLED CHEESE WITH TOMATO SOUP
BONELESS WINGS
LOADED BAKED POTATO WITH CHILI
MEATBALL SUB
BREAKFAST BURRITOS
BREAKFAST SANDWICH  (MUFFIN OR BAGEL)



BEVERAGES 
DUE PROCESS DRIP
CROSS EXAMINE CHAI TEA
DISCOVERY DIRTY CHAI
MISDEMEANOR MATCHA LATTE
LEGAL BRIEF LONDON FOG
HABEAS CORPUS HOT TEA
CLOSING ARGUMENT COCOA
AFFIDAVIT AMERICANO
CONTEMPT CAPPUCCINO
LITIGATION LATTE
CROSS-CLAIM CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOTION FOR MOCHA
WITNESS STAND WHITE MOCHA
CLOSED CASE COLD BREW

$2.40
$5.40
$5.90
$5.40
$5.10
$3.20
$3.60
$3.90
$5.00
$5.10
$5.40
$5.40
$5.40
$4.30



CUSTOMIZATIONS 
$1.10
$1.10
$2.20
$1.00
$1.00
$16.95

$8.00
$6.50
$8.50
$8.00
$6.50
$5.00

RETRIAL COFFEE REFILL
SUBPOENA SINGLE SHOT
DOUBLE JEOPARDY SHOT
EXPERT TESTIMONY EXTRA FLAVOR
MILK SUB. OF ATTORNEY
JUDGE JOE-TO-GO

HOT FOOD ITEMS 
MON - GRILLED CHEESE + SOUP
TUES - PEPPERONI CALZONE
WED - LOADED BAKED POTATO
THURS - FRENCH DIP
FRI - BREAKFAST BURRITOS
BREAKFAST SANDWICH  


