

# BEVERAGES

---

<u>DUE PROCESS DRIP</u>	<u>\$2.40</u>
<u>CROSS EXAMINE CHAI TEA</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>DISCOVERY DIRTY CHAI</u>	<u>\$5.90</u>
<u>MISDEMEANOR MATCHA LATTE</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>LEGAL BRIEF LONDON FOG</u>	<u>\$5.10</u>
<u>HABEAS CORPUS HOT TEA</u>	<u>\$3.20</u>
<u>CLOSING ARGUMENT COCOA</u>	<u>\$3.60</u>

# CUSTOMIZATIONS

---

<u>RETRIAL COFFEE REFILL</u>	<u>\$1.10</u>
<u>SUBPOENA SINGLE SHOT</u>	<u>\$1.10</u>
<u>DOUBLE JEOPARDY SHOT</u>	<u>\$2.20</u>
<u>EXPERT TESTIMONY EXTRA FLAVOR</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>
<u>MILK SUB. OF ATTORNEY</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>
<u>JUDGE JOE-TO-GO</u>	<u>\$16.95</u>

<u>AFFIDAVIT AMERICANO</u>	<u>\$3.90</u>
<u>CONTEMPT CAPPUCCINO</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>
<u>LITIGATION LATTE</u>	<u>\$5.10</u>
<u>CROSS-CLAIM CARAMEL MACCHIATO</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>MOTION FOR MOCHA</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>WITNESS STAND WHITE MOCHA</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>CLOSED CASE COLD BREW</u>	<u>\$4.30</u>

# HOT FOOD ITEMS

---

<u>ROTATING DAILY SPECIALS</u>
<u>GRILLED CHEESE WITH TOMATO SOUP</u>
<u>BONELESS WINGS</u>
<u>LOADED BAKED POTATO WITH CHILI</u>
<u>MEATBALL SUB</u>
<u>BREAKFAST BURRITOS</u>
<u>BREAKFAST SANDWICH (MUFFIN OR BAGEL)</u>

# BEVERAGES

<u>DUE PROCESS DRIP</u>	<u>\$2.40</u>
<u>CROSS EXAMINE CHAI TEA</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>DISCOVERY DIRTY CHAI</u>	<u>\$5.90</u>
<u>MISDEMEANOR MATCHA LATTE</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>LEGAL BRIEF LONDON FOG</u>	<u>\$5.10</u>
<u>HABEAS CORPUS HOT TEA</u>	<u>\$3.20</u>
<u>CLOSING ARGUMENT COCOA</u>	<u>\$3.60</u>
<u>AFFIDAVIT AMERICANO</u>	<u>\$3.90</u>
<u>CONTEMPT CAPPUCCINO</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>
<u>LITIGATION LATTE</u>	<u>\$5.10</u>
<u>CROSS-CLAIM CARAMEL MACCHIATO</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>MOTION FOR MOCHA</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>WITNESS STAND WHITE MOCHA</u>	<u>\$5.40</u>
<u>CLOSED CASE COLD BREW</u>	<u>\$4.30</u>

# CUSTOMIZATIONS

<u>RETRIAL COFFEE REFILL</u>	<u>\$1.10</u>
<u>SUBPOENA SINGLE SHOT</u>	<u>\$1.10</u>
<u>DOUBLE JEOPARDY SHOT</u>	<u>\$2.20</u>
<u>EXPERT TESTIMONY EXTRA FLAVOR</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>
<u>MILK SUB. OF ATTORNEY</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>
<u>JUDGE JOE-TO-GO</u>	<u>\$16.95</u>

# HOT FOOD ITEMS

<u>MON - GRILLED CHEESE + SOUP</u>	<u>\$8.00</u>
<u>TUFS - PEPPERONI CALZONE</u>	<u>\$6.50</u>
<u>WED - LOADED BAKED POTATO</u>	<u>\$8.50</u>
<u>THURS - FRENCH DIP</u>	<u>\$8.00</u>
<u>FRI - BREAKFAST BURRITOS</u>	<u>\$6.50</u>
<u>BREAKFAST SANDWICH</u>	<u>\$5.00</u>